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1523146424

1527339770
1521262965
1526391034

840932340
1528020078
1517862619

1222909778
1190590400
1525197311
1527339913
1509446657
1500652049
1468589523
1155807717
1518702344
1437737917
1228512974
1527339942
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1437737836
1510667204
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1514253239

1526390896
1527168259
1526707734
1526707731
1526391043
1487529205
1527688994

Actress of a certain age : my twenty-year trail to overnight
success

All the men I've loved again : a novel
Along came amor : a novel

Archive of unknown universes : a novel
Awake at dawn

The bewitching

The Bible says so : what we get right (and wrong) about
scripture's most controversial issues

Boy in luv

Collision of lies

The compound : a novel

Culpability : a novel

A curse of scales and flame

Curse of shadows and thorns
Deadly animals : a novel

Deep dark secrets

Disco witches of Fire Island : a novel
Fiasco

Fire night : Devil's Night Series, Book 4.5
The game is afoot

Girl in luv

Give me butterflies : a novel

The god and the gumiho

God of fury

God of pain

God of wrath

Her greatest mistake

High functioning : overcome your hidden depression and
reclaim your joy

Hot girls with balls : a novel
The housemaid

The housemaid is watching
The housemaid's secret

How freaking romantic : a novel
If you didn't kill her

Isles of the Emberdark



1519554618

1467010831
1520423398
1528631579
1117772992
1527339859

1519554521

1473620332
1513074652
1241696094
1222775372
1477966002
1506062403
1523146496
1523922807
1511567246
1504396378
1526546185
1526390972
1528019862
1514615658
1523146521
1511567257
1526390801
1508009695

811141355
1181921390
1514615670
1421944910
1452845694
1078687748
1446435332
1456139675
1484627493
1528632134
1518702303
1499912383
1514867152
1511567234

Lawless : how the Supreme Court runs on conservative
grievance, fringe theories, and bad vibes

The lies we leave behind
Line of demarcation
Love is a war song
Malice

A marriage at sea : a true story of love, obsession, and
shipwreck

Metabolic freedom : a 30-day guide to restore your
metabolism, heal hormones & burn fat

Midnight Mass

Miracles and wonder : the historical mystery of Jesus
Missing parts

Murder on the Red River

My December darling

The Next Day : Transitions, Change, and Moving Forward

The night prince

Not my type : one woman vs. a president
Nowhere : a novel

Offside

Onyx storm. Part 2

Party of liars : a novel

Pugs and kisses

Queen of the Lost Boys

Rich girl nation : taking charge of our financial futures
Run on red

The satisfaction cafe : a novel

Second to the right

The shock doctrine : the rise of disaster capitalism
Silver-tongued devil

Straight on till morning

Technofeudalism : what killed capitalism

Tom Clancy shadow state

Transfer of power

Trouble in Queenstown : a mystery

Truly, madly, deeply

Unromance

Volatile memory

We can do hard things : answers to life's 20 questions
What | should've said

Who Deserves Your Love

The wolf king
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1494534295
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1407066813
1496392460

1484693455
1528019336
1514868082

1511512640
1453287746
1528631524
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1145012848
1455424148

1485005287

1446296501
1463061707
1484542130
1458445921
1483813713
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1525620033
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1346674311
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1523145311

1504671234
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1431121942
1504390392

Actress of a certain age : my twenty-year trail to overnight
sucess

All shall mourn

All the Men I've Loved Again : A Novel.
Along came amor : a novel

Anywhere you go

ARCANA ACADEMY.

Archive of unknown universes

Artisan sourdough made simple : a beginner's guide to
delicious handcrafted bread with minimal kneading

Avatar, the last airbender : Azula in the spirit temple

Becoming the pastor's wife : how marriage replaced
ordination as a woman's path to ministry

Bed and breakup
The bewitching

The Bible Says So : What We Get Right (and Wrong) About
Scripture's Most Controversial Issues/ McClellan, Dan.

Blood & Betrayals A Dark Academia Romantasy Series
A bomb placed close to the heart : a novel

Bonding

The book that held her heart

Boy in luv

Braided heritage : recipes and stories on the origin of
American cuisine

Buddha Jumps over the Wall, and Other Curiously Named
Classic Chinese Dishes : A Graphic Cookbook--26 Recipes
and Stories.

Cold iron task

The colony

The compound : a novel

Cosmic love at the multiverse hair salon
CRIMSON ROAD.

The crucial years : the essential guide to mental health &
modern puberty in middle childhood (ages 6-12)

Culpability : A Novel.
Deadly animals : a novel
Disappoint me : a novel
The encounter

Eva and the new teacher
Fiasco

Floored : a woman's guide to pelvic floor health at every age
and stage

FOREST EUPHORIA : the abounding queerness of nature.
Girl in luv

Give me butterflies : a novel

A harvest of hearts



1504168165

1513968452

1451521778
1514992281
1472088277
1503678520
1512963511

1527689067
1522806590
1472979922
1498893489
1519552251

1341399251
1420198090
1401059066
1528631595
1528005913

863697456
1029295368
1485647030
1478251607
1343161985
1519492837
1192495784
1514912156
1434033986
1523376094
1474698469
1446803647
1528005796
1511104004
1526390675
1467196058
1525621259
1512665400
1372155547
1482023130

861522268
1524425530

1419869151

1528005600
1520915487

High-Protein Macros Made Easy : 75 Standout Recipes to
Help You Build Muscle, Burn Fat and Stay Satiated

Honey, what do we got? : a week-by-week pregnancy
cookbook

How freaking romantic : a novel

How to giggle : a guide to taking life less seriously
How to sell a romance

Human rites : a novel

Hungry Girl Sheet Pan Cookbook : One-Pan Wonders under
400 Calories.

Isles of the Emberdark
The Jasad Crown

The King's messenger
The King's Weaver

Lawless : how the Supreme Court runs on conservative
grievance, fringe theories, and bad vibes

Legend of the yearling

The liars society

Lights.

Love Is a War Song

Maid for Each Other

Malice

Mara, daughter of the Nile

Marsha : the joy and defiance of Marsha P. Johnson
Miracles and wonder : the historical mystery of Jesus
The nature club

Necessary fiction : a novel

None shall sleep

Not my type : one woman vs. a president
Nowhere : a novel

The Official Lore Olympus Cookbook.

Offside

One Last Rainy Day.

Only lovers in the building

A Palace near the Wind.

Party of liars : a novel

Passion project : a novel

The Payback : A Novel.

Rich girl nation : make your money work for you
Royal blood

The satisfaction cafe : a novel

The shock doctrine : the rise of disaster capitalism

Simply Delicious : 100+ Quick and Easy Recipes Made with
Time-Saving Techniques: Slow Cooker, Sheet Pan, Air Fryer,
One Pot, and More.

Slow Noodles : A Cambodian Memoir of Love, Loss, and
Family Recipes.

A summer for the books

Taste of Home Made from Scratch : 278 Heartwarming
Dishes That Make Home Cooking a Snap.



1411299981

989811412
1528631733
1528631411
1450720055
1414380689
1514937914
1446435839
1514632546
1520915039
1520916925

1483144671
1517848250
1518631834

1446801427
1458446117
1156472524
1514642906

Technofeudalism : What Killed Capitalism.
This mortal coil

The tilting house : a novel

To sketch a scandal

Tom Clancy line of demarcation

Tom Clancy shadow state

Totally and completely fine : a novel
Trouble in Queenstown

Tusk love

The Undercutting of Rosie and Adam.

We Might Just Make It after All : My Best Friendship with
Kate Spade.

What | Should've Said Max Monroe.
When the tides held the moon

Who deserves your love : how to create boundaries to start,
strengthen, or end any relationship

The wind weaver
Winging it with you : a novel
Without a Trace : The O'Hurleys Series, Book 4

Yet Here | Am : Lessons from a Black Man's Search for
Home.



