

# Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, July 29, 2025, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_20250729\_110512\_eAudios.mrc$ 

1527688994 Isles of the Emberdark

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1523146424	Actress of a certain age : my twenty-year trail to overnight success
1527339770	All the men I've loved again : a novel
1521262965	Along came amor : a novel
1526391034	Archive of unknown universes : a novel
840932340	Awake at dawn
1528020078	The bewitching
1517862619	The Bible says so : what we get right (and wrong) about scripture's most controversial issues
1222909778	Boy in luv
1190590400	Collision of lies
1525197311	The compound : a novel
1527339913	Culpability : a novel
1509446657	A curse of scales and flame
1500652049	Curse of shadows and thorns
1468589523	Deadly animals : a novel
1155807717	Deep dark secrets
1518702344	Disco witches of Fire Island : a novel
1437737917	Fiasco
1228512974	Fire night : Devil's Night Series, Book 4.5
	The game is afoot
1222909779	Girl in luv
1485592855	Give me butterflies : a novel
1437737836	The god and the gumiho
1510667204	God of fury
1510667219	God of pain
1510667225	God of wrath
	Her greatest mistake
1514253239	High functioning : overcome your hidden depression and reclaim your joy
1526390896	Hot girls with balls : a novel
1527168259	The housemaid
1526707734	The housemaid is watching
1526707731	The housemaid's secret
1526391043	How freaking romantic : a novel
1487529205	If you didn't kill her

1519554618	Lawless: how the Supreme Court runs on conservative grievance, fringe theories, and bad vibes
1467010831	The lies we leave behind
1520423398	Line of demarcation
1528631579	Love is a war song
1117772992	Malice
1527339859	A marriage at sea : a true story of love, obsession, and shipwreck
1519554521	Metabolic freedom : a 30-day guide to restore your metabolism, heal hormones & burn fat
1473620332	Midnight Mass
1513074652	Miracles and wonder : the historical mystery of Jesus
1241696094	Missing parts
1222775372	Murder on the Red River
1477966002	My December darling
1506062403	The Next Day: Transitions, Change, and Moving Forward
1523146496	The night prince
1523922807	Not my type : one woman vs. a president
1511567246	Nowhere : a novel
1504396378	Offside
1526546185	Onyx storm. Part 2
1526390972	Party of liars : a novel
1528019862	Pugs and kisses
1514615658	Queen of the Lost Boys
1523146521	Rich girl nation : taking charge of our financial futures
1511567257	Run on red
1526390801	The satisfaction cafe : a novel
1508009695	Second to the right
811141355	The shock doctrine : the rise of disaster capitalism
1181921390	Silver-tongued devil
1514615670	Straight on till morning
1421944910	Technofeudalism : what killed capitalism
1452845694	Tom Clancy shadow state
1078687748	Transfer of power
1446435332	Trouble in Queenstown : a mystery
1456139675	Truly, madly, deeply
1484627493	Unromance
1528632134	Volatile memory
1518702303	We can do hard things : answers to life's 20 questions
	What I should've said
	Who Deserves Your Love
	The wolf king
	<del>-</del>

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20250729\_110512\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1521500942	Actress of a certain age : my twenty-year trail to overnight sucess
1494534295	All shall mourn
1524420587	All the Men I've Loved Again : A Novel.
1521262678	Along came amor : a novel
1456148088	Anywhere you go
1528631552	ARCANA ACADEMY.
1526388030	Archive of unknown universes
1127543559	Artisan sourdough made simple : a beginner's guide to delicious handcrafted bread with minimal kneading
1407066813	Avatar, the last airbender : Azula in the spirit temple
1496392460	Becoming the pastor's wife : how marriage replaced ordination as a woman's path to ministry
1484693455	Bed and breakup
1528019336	The bewitching
1514868082	The Bible Says So: What We Get Right (and Wrong) About Scripture's Most Controversial Issues/ McClellan, Dan.
1511512640	Blood & Betrayals A Dark Academia Romantasy Series
1453287746	A bomb placed close to the heart : a novel
1528631524	Bonding
1453288677	The book that held her heart
1145012848	Boy in luv
1455424148	Braided heritage : recipes and stories on the origin of American cuisine
1485005287	Buddha Jumps over the Wall, and Other Curiously Named Classic Chinese Dishes: A Graphic Cookbook26 Recipes and Stories.
1446296501	Cold iron task
1463061707	The colony
1484542130	The compound : a novel
1458445921	Cosmic love at the multiverse hair salon
1483813713	CRIMSON ROAD.
1518635047	The crucial years : the essential guide to mental health & modern puberty in middle childhood (ages 6-12)
1525620033	Culpability : A Novel.
1468163899	Deadly animals : a novel
1521262804	Disappoint me : a novel
1346674311	The encounter
1526388089	Eva and the new teacher
1437725251	Fiasco
1523145311	Floored : a woman's guide to pelvic floor health at every age and stage
1504671234	FOREST EUPHORIA : the abounding queerness of nature.
1145012915	Girl in luv
1431121942	Give me butterflies : a novel
1504390392	A harvest of hearts

1504168165	High-Protein Macros Made Easy : 75 Standout Recipes to Help You Build Muscle, Burn Fat and Stay Satiated
1513968452	Honey, what do we got? : a week-by-week pregnancy cookbook
1451521778	How freaking romantic : a novel
1514992281	How to giggle : a guide to taking life less seriously
1472088277	How to sell a romance
1503678520	Human rites : a novel
1512963511	Hungry Girl Sheet Pan Cookbook : One-Pan Wonders under 400 Calories.
1527689067	Isles of the Emberdark
1522806590	The Jasad Crown
1472979922	The King's messenger
1498893489	The King's Weaver
1519552251	Lawless: how the Supreme Court runs on conservative grievance, fringe theories, and bad vibes
1341399251	Legend of the yearling
1420198090	The liars society
1401059066	Lights.
1528631595	Love Is a War Song
	Maid for Each Other
863697456	Malice
1029295368	Mara, daughter of the Nile
	Marsha: the joy and defiance of Marsha P. Johnson
	Miracles and wonder : the historical mystery of Jesus
	The nature club
1519492837	Necessary fiction : a novel
	None shall sleep
	Not my type : one woman vs. a president
	Nowhere : a novel
	The Official Lore Olympus Cookbook.
1474698469	
	One Last Rainy Day.
	Only lovers in the building
	A Palace near the Wind.
	Party of liars : a novel
	Passion project : a novel
	The Payback : A Novel.
	Rich girl nation : make your money work for you
	Royal blood
	The satisfaction cafe : a novel
	The shock doctrine : the rise of disaster capitalism
	Simply Delicious: 100+ Quick and Easy Recipes Made with Time-Saving Techniques: Slow Cooker, Sheet Pan, Air Fryer, One Pot, and More.
1419869151	Slow Noodles: A Cambodian Memoir of Love, Loss, and Family Recipes.
1528005600	A summer for the books
1520915487	Taste of Home Made from Scratch : 278 Heartwarming Dishes That Make Home Cooking a Snap.

1411299981	Technofeudalism: What Killed Capitalism.
989811412	This mortal coil
1528631733	The tilting house : a novel
1528631411	To sketch a scandal
1450720055	Tom Clancy line of demarcation
1414380689	Tom Clancy shadow state
1514937914	Totally and completely fine : a novel
1446435839	Trouble in Queenstown
1514632546	Tusk love
1520915039	The Undercutting of Rosie and Adam.
1520916925	We Might Just Make It after All : My Best Friendship with Kate Spade.
1483144671	What I Should've Said Max Monroe.
1517848250	When the tides held the moon
1518631834	Who deserves your love : how to create boundaries to start, strengthen, or end any relationship
1446801427	The wind weaver
1458446117	Winging it with you : a novel
1156472524	Without a Trace : The O'Hurleys Series, Book 4
1514642906	Yet Here I Am : Lessons from a Black Man's Search for Home.